

2008 Australian Rowing Championships



Monday, 3 March 2008

to

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Sydney International Regatta Centre

Penrith Lakes, NSW



547	SG1X	73. Schoolgirls Single Scull	I Final
548		H Final
549		G Final
550		F Final
551		E Final
552		D Final
553		C Final
554		B Final
555		A Final
556	SB1X	74. Schoolboys Single Scull	A Final
557		B Final
558		C Final
559		D Final
560		E Final
561		F Final
562		G Final
563		H Final
564	SG4+	75. Schoolgirls Coxed Four	B Final
565		A Final
566	SB4+	76. Schoolboys Coxed Four	C Final
567		B Final
568		A Final
569	SG4X+	77. Schoolgirls Quad Coxed Scull	G Final
570		F Final
571		E Final
572		D Final
573		C Final
574		B Final
575		A Final
576	SB4X+	78. Schoolboys Quad Coxed Scull	B Final
577		A Final
578	SBU178+	79. Schoolboys Under 17 Eight	C Final
579		B Final
580		A Final
581	SG8+	80. Schoolgirls Eight	D Final
582		C Final
583		B Final
584	SB8+	81. Schoolboys Eight	E Final
585		D Final
586		C Final
587		B Final
588	SG8+	80. Schoolgirls Eight	A Final
589	SB8+	81. Schoolboys Eight	A Final
590	ISW1X	82. Womens Interstate Single Scull	Final
591	ISM1X	83. Mens Interstate Single Scull	Final
592	ISWL4X	84. Womens Interstate Lightweight Quad Scull	Final
593	ISML4-	85. Mens Interstate Lightweight Coxless Four	Final
594	ISYW8+	86. Womens Interstate Youth Eight	Final
595	ISYM8+	87. Mens Interstate Youth Eight	Final
596	ISW8+	88. Womens Interstate Eight	Final
597	ISM8+	89. Mens Interstate Eight	Final



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 547 Schoolgirls Single Scull							Gold Time : 7:24		I Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	73.27 Murray Bridge High 2 Brooke Newell	4	2:08.34 (3) 2:08.34	4:24.11 (3) 2:15.77	6:39.41 (1) 2:15.30	8:50.83 2:11.42	83.6	0.00	+0.00	
2	73.18 Loreto Amanda Chong-Halliday	3	2:06.51 (2) 2:06.51	4:22.43 (1) 2:15.92	6:41.35 (2) 2:18.92	8:56.31 2:14.96	82.8	5.48	+5.48	
3	73.29 Narrabundah 2 Imogen Cowan	6	2:05.99 (1) 2:05.99	4:23.31 (2) 2:17.32	6:41.57 (3) 2:18.26	8:59.51 2:17.94	82.3	3.20	+8.68	
4	73.52 Stuartholme 1 Kathryn Wright	5	2:18.94 (4) 2:18.94	4:40.16 (4) 2:21.22	7:03.24 (4) 2:23.08	9:26.14 2:22.90	78.4	26.63	+35.31	

Race 548 Schoolgirls Single Scull							Gold Time : 7:24		H Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	73.19 Lowther Hall Alice Backwell	6	2:07.58 (1) 2:07.58	4:21.76 (1) 2:14.18	6:38.15 (1) 2:16.39	8:49.36 2:11.21	83.9	0.00	+0.00	
2	73.09 Copeland Haylee Edwards	1	2:11.18 (3) 2:11.18	4:24.43 (2) 2:13.25	6:39.34 (2) 2:14.91	8:49.58 2:10.24	83.8	0.22	+0.22	
3	73.34 Radford Samantha Shaw	2	2:10.49 (2) 2:10.49	4:29.10 (3) 2:18.61	6:50.62 (3) 2:21.52	9:07.05 2:16.43	81.2	17.47	+17.69	
4	73.23 Merci 1 Nakitah Habraken	5	2:16.58 (4) 2:16.58	4:36.32 (4) 2:19.74	6:55.98 (4) 2:19.66	9:11.46 2:15.48	80.5	4.41	+22.10	
	73.13 Fintona Girls Morgana Allen	3	DID NOT START							
	73.48 St Johns Joscelyn Spurr	4	SCRATCHED							

Race 549 Schoolgirls Single Scull							Gold Time : 7:24		G Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	73.38 Shoalhaven 2 Jessica Richardson	5	2:05.62 (1) 2:05.62	4:17.46 (1) 2:11.84	6:30.33 (1) 2:12.87	8:39.36 2:09.03	85.5	0.00	+0.00	
2	73.54 Stuartholme 3 Felise Vicary	6	2:07.52 (3) 2:07.52	4:18.98 (2) 2:11.46	6:32.56 (2) 2:13.58	8:43.55 2:10.99	84.8	4.19	+4.19	
3	73.26 Murray Bridge High 1 Casio Newell	4	2:06.72 (2) 2:06.72	4:19.67 (3) 2:12.95	6:38.05 (4) 2:18.38	8:48.97 2:10.92	83.9	5.42	+9.61	
4	73.60 Friends School 1 Lottie Johnstone	3	2:08.25 (4) 2:08.25	4:21.32 (4) 2:13.07	6:35.99 (3) 2:14.67	8:49.49 2:13.50	83.9	0.52	+10.13	
5	73.46 St Columbas Brittany Jones	2	2:10.15 (5) 2:10.15	4:26.63 (5) 2:16.48	6:48.27 (5) 2:21.64	9:05.14 2:16.87	81.4	15.65	+25.78	
	73.20 McAuley Catholic Emma Thompson	1	SCRATCHED							

Race 550 Schoolgirls Single Scull							Gold Time : 7:24		F Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	73.17 Leichhardt Elisabeth Lester	1	2:06.98 (2) 2:06.98	4:15.96 (1) 2:08.98	6:25.88 (1) 2:09.92	8:32.92 2:07.04	86.6	0.00	+0.00	
2	73.02 Annesley Emma Basher	4	2:09.82 (4) 2:09.82	4:19.40 (3) 2:09.58	6:28.16 (2) 2:08.76	8:38.72 2:10.56	85.6	5.80	+5.80	
3	73.57 Sydney 1 Xanthe Larkin	5	2:03.20 (1) 2:03.20	4:16.55 (2) 2:13.35	6:32.88 (3) 2:16.33	8:45.01 2:12.13	84.6	6.29	+12.09	
4	73.36 Sacred Heart Katie Davy	3	2:09.47 (3) 2:09.47	4:23.98 (5) 2:14.51	6:37.96 (5) 2:13.98	8:46.10 2:08.14	84.4	1.09	+13.18	
5	73.01 Adelaide High Jessica Molsher-Jones	6	2:10.28 (5) 2:10.28	4:22.84 (4) 2:12.56	6:36.03 (4) 2:13.19	8:46.91 2:10.88	84.3	0.81	+13.99	
6	73.03 Barwon Courtney Blyth	2	2:11.52 (6) 2:11.52	4:27.82 (6) 2:16.30	6:49.23 (6) 2:21.41	9:05.26 2:16.03	81.4	18.35	+32.34	



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 551 Schoolgirls Single Scull						Gold Time : 7:24		E Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	73.32 Perth College Hannah Jansen	4	2:07.79 (3) 2:07.79	4:16.58 (2) 2:08.79	6:29.02 (1) 2:12.44	8:37.26 2:08.24	85.8	0.00	+0.00
2	73.10 Drummoyne 1 Claire Scott	3	2:07.23 (2) 2:07.23	4:19.93 (3) 2:12.70	6:35.58 (3) 2:15.65	8:46.57 2:10.99	84.3	9.31	+9.31
3	73.53 Stuartholme 2 Karly Scott	6	2:08.22 (4) 2:08.22	4:21.43 (4) 2:13.21	6:37.59 (4) 2:16.16	8:47.61 2:10.02	84.2	1.04	+10.35
4	73.16 Huon Nadia Gehrich	1	2:05.73 (1) 2:05.73	4:16.49 (1) 2:10.76	6:33.82 (2) 2:17.33	8:47.87 2:14.05	84.1	0.26	+10.61
5	73.39 Shoalhaven 3 Morgan Davis	2	2:09.58 (5) 2:09.58	4:26.52 (5) 2:16.94	6:42.73 (5) 2:16.21	8:56.13 2:13.40	82.8	8.26	+18.87
	73.44 South Grafton High Steffanee Colgrave	5	SCRATCHED						

Race 552 Schoolgirls Single Scull						Gold Time : 7:24		D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	73.21 Melbourne Girls Colege 1 Hannah Brown	4	2:03.84 (2) 2:03.84	4:12.87 (2) 2:09.03	6:23.82 (1) 2:10.95	8:31.92 2:08.10	86.7	0.00	+0.00
2	73.55 Surfers 1 Katelyn Eggins	2	2:02.23 (1) 2:02.23	4:12.00 (1) 2:09.77	6:23.99 (2) 2:11.99	8:34.37 2:10.38	86.3	2.45	+2.45
3	73.25 Methodist Ladies Hannah Clark	1	2:04.65 (3) 2:04.65	4:16.45 (3) 2:11.80	6:31.61 (3) 2:15.16	8:42.73 2:11.12	84.9	8.36	+10.81
4	73.43 Somerville House Olivia Brusasco	3	2:06.32 (5) 2:06.32	4:21.71 (5) 2:15.39	6:36.90 (5) 2:15.19	8:43.16 2:06.26	84.9	0.43	+11.24
5	73.11 Drummoyne 2 Elise Andrews	6	2:05.24 (4) 2:05.24	4:19.38 (4) 2:14.14	6:35.13 (4) 2:15.75	8:43.94 2:08.81	84.7	0.78	+12.02
	73.05 Bunbury Georgia Gibbs	5	SCRATCHED						

Race 553 Schoolgirls Single Scull						Gold Time : 7:24		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	73.50 St Peter's Girls-SASI 1 Peta White	3	2:02.79 (2) 2:02.79	4:11.83 (1) 2:09.04	6:21.93 (1) 2:10.10	8:29.96 2:08.03	87.1	0.00	+0.00
2	73.59 Cathedral School Chantal Motyer	5	2:00.05 (1) 2:00.05	4:14.22 (2) 2:14.17	6:29.04 (4) 2:14.82	8:33.87 2:04.83	86.4	3.91	+3.91
3	73.31 Noosa Tobie Evans-Lee	1	2:06.00 (4) 2:06.00	4:17.75 (4) 2:11.75	6:27.57 (3) 2:09.82	8:36.45 2:08.88	86.0	2.58	+6.49
4	73.08 Centenary 2 Kirsten Adlard	6	2:03.74 (3) 2:03.74	4:15.08 (3) 2:11.34	6:27.09 (2) 2:12.01	8:36.82 2:09.73	85.9	0.37	+6.86
	73.12 Drummoyne 3 Beatrix Sheldrick	2	SCRATCHED						
	73.49 St Margarets Maddie Edmunds	4	DID NOT START						

Race 554 Schoolgirls Single Scull						Gold Time : 7:24		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	73.37 Shoalhaven 1 Sorelle Bowman	4	1:55.62 (1) 1:55.62	4:03.15 (1) 2:07.53	6:15.85 (1) 2:12.70	8:23.22 2:07.37	88.2	0.00	+0.00
2	73.22 Melbourne Girls Colege 2 Jess Lowe	3	2:00.02 (3) 2:00.02	4:08.37 (3) 2:08.35	6:19.51 (3) 2:11.14	8:24.70 2:05.19	88.0	1.48	+1.48
3	73.51 St Peter's Girls-SASI 2 Olympia Aldersey	1	2:03.23 (5) 2:03.23	4:12.03 (4) 2:08.80	6:19.95 (4) 2:07.92	8:25.48 2:05.53	87.8	0.78	+2.26
4	73.61 Friends School 2 Emma-Jane Warren	6	2:00.00 (2) 2:00.00	4:07.61 (2) 2:07.61	6:18.39 (2) 2:10.78	8:26.08 2:07.69	87.7	0.60	+2.86
5	73.15 Grafton High 2 Sarah Jones	2	2:04.13 (6) 2:04.13	4:15.34 (6) 2:11.21	6:29.57 (6) 2:14.23	8:38.73 2:09.16	85.6	12.65	+15.51
6	73.35 St Lukes AC Karla Dexter	5	2:02.53 (4) 2:02.53	4:14.53 (5) 2:12.00	6:28.64 (5) 2:14.11	8:39.11 2:10.47	85.5	0.38	+15.89



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 555 Schoolgirls Single Scull						Gold Time : 7:24		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	73.04 Bunbury Alexandra Hagan	4	1:54.12 (2) 1:54.12	3:57.16 (2) 2:03.04	6:02.07 (2) 2:04.91	8:00.66 1:58.59	92.4	0.00	+0.00
2	73.45 St Clares Amy Fowler	5	1:52.33 (1) 1:52.33	3:54.92 (1) 2:02.59	6:00.92 (1) 2:06.00	8:00.70 1:59.78	92.4	0.04	+0.04
3	73.63 Toowong Anna Kaszycki	1	1:56.08 (3) 1:56.08	3:59.17 (3) 2:03.09	6:07.99 (3) 2:08.82	8:17.38 2:09.39	89.3	16.68	+16.72
4	73.30 Nepean Victoria Orsag	2	1:57.11 (4) 1:57.11	4:05.99 (5) 2:08.88	6:14.72 (4) 2:08.73	8:20.10 2:05.38	88.8	2.72	+19.44
5	73.06 Canberra Girls Gram Ailie McDonald	6	1:57.87 (5) 1:57.87	4:05.44 (4) 2:07.57	6:15.16 (5) 2:09.72	8:22.15 2:06.99	88.4	2.05	+21.49
6	73.14 Grafton High 1 Johanna Tarrant	3	1:59.71 (6) 1:59.71	4:10.70 (6) 2:10.99	6:22.46 (6) 2:11.76	8:32.48 2:10.02	86.6	10.33	+31.82

Race 556 Schoolboys Single Scull						Gold Time : 6:44		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	74.34 St Brendan Shaw Taylor Wilczynski	4	1:44.42 (2) 1:44.42	3:36.29 (2) 1:51.87	5:28.20 (1) 1:51.91	7:16.78 1:48.58	92.5	0.00	+0.00
2	74.07 Dickson Riley Owen	1	1:43.92 (1) 1:43.92	3:34.11 (1) 1:50.19	5:30.16 (2) 1:56.05	7:23.36 1:53.20	91.1	6.58	+6.58
3	74.04 Canberra Grammar Nicholas Barnier	5	1:46.11 (3) 1:46.11	3:39.70 (3) 1:53.59	5:35.89 (3) 1:56.19	7:26.66 1:50.77	90.4	3.30	+9.88
4	74.43 Sydney Grammar Matthew Dignan	6	1:48.02 (4) 1:48.02	3:41.80 (4) 1:53.78	5:36.45 (4) 1:54.65	7:27.59 1:51.14	90.3	0.93	+10.81
5	74.26 Nepean 2 Jason Waddell	3	1:49.66 (5) 1:49.66	3:44.02 (5) 1:54.36	5:42.13 (5) 1:58.11	7:40.64 1:58.51	87.7	13.05	+23.86
6	74.03 Bunbury David Prosser	2	1:52.84 (6) 1:52.84	3:49.31 (6) 1:56.47	5:46.72 (6) 1:57.41	7:42.94 1:56.22	87.3	2.30	+26.16

Race 557 Schoolboys Single Scull						Gold Time : 6:44		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	74.06 Churchlands David Watts	3	1:47.94 (2) 1:47.94	3:40.09 (1) 1:52.15	5:33.61 (1) 1:53.52	7:28.88 1:55.27	90.0	0.00	+0.00
2	74.30 Rockhampton Grammar Ben Morley	4	1:49.03 (4) 1:49.03	3:42.50 (2) 1:53.47	5:40.56 (2) 1:58.06	7:33.89 1:53.33	89.0	5.01	+5.01
3	74.31 Sacred Heart Max Tonkin	1	1:51.79 (6) 1:51.79	3:48.47 (4) 1:56.68	5:42.93 (3) 1:54.46	7:34.41 1:51.48	88.9	0.52	+5.53
4	74.01 Barwon Marcus Tomczak	2	1:48.42 (3) 1:48.42	3:45.30 (3) 1:56.88	5:45.48 (4) 2:00.18	7:44.23 1:58.75	87.0	9.82	+15.35
5	74.46 Friends School Edward Kay	5	1:50.31 (5) 1:50.31	3:49.13 (6) 1:58.82	5:48.99 (5) 1:59.86	7:44.72 1:55.73	86.9	0.49	+15.84
6	74.18 Lower Clarence 1 Brendan Fischer	6	1:47.06 (1) 1:47.06	3:48.93 (5) 2:01.87	5:51.19 (6) 2:02.26	7:51.17 1:59.98	85.7	6.45	+22.29

Race 558 Schoolboys Single Scull						Gold Time : 6:44		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	74.19 Lower Clarence 2 Isaac Bolton	4	1:49.10 (3) 1:49.10	3:46.27 (2) 1:57.17	5:42.84 (2) 1:56.57	7:36.45 1:53.61	88.5	0.00	+0.00
2	74.16 Kinross Wolaroi 2 Borjan Kosarac	3	1:46.82 (1) 1:46.82	3:40.69 (1) 1:53.87	5:40.54 (1) 1:59.85	7:45.03 2:04.49	86.9	8.58	+8.58
3	74.09 Drummoyne Timothy Stanway	1	1:48.04 (2) 1:48.04	3:46.55 (3) 1:58.51	5:50.72 (3) 2:04.17	7:54.25 2:03.53	85.2	9.22	+17.80
4	74.10 Endeavour Craig Adlam	6	1:53.18 (4) 1:53.18	3:53.76 (4) 2:00.58	5:56.94 (4) 2:03.18	8:01.72 2:04.78	83.9	7.47	+25.27
5	74.48 Xavier Michael McNamara	2	1:58.22 (5) 1:58.22	4:01.99 (5) 2:03.77	6:06.82 (5) 2:04.83	8:07.74 2:00.92	82.8	6.02	+31.29
	74.24 Mosman 2 James Frankie	5	SCRATCHED						



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 559 Schoolboys Single Scull						Gold Time : 6:44		D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	74.40 Surfers 1 Thomas McAuley	1	1:48.88 (2) 1:48.88	3:43.92 (1) 1:55.04	5:43.88 (1) 1:59.96	7:40.88 1:57.00	87.7	0.00	+0.00
2	74.13 Grafton Brenton Ford	3	1:50.80 (3) 1:50.80	3:45.86 (2) 1:55.06	5:46.10 (2) 2:00.24	7:42.98 1:56.88	87.3	2.10	+2.10
3	74.21 Marist Henry Waldren	5	1:48.41 (1) 1:48.41	3:46.94 (3) 1:58.53	5:48.59 (3) 2:01.65	7:46.83 1:58.24	86.5	3.85	+5.95
4	74.20 Lyneham High Callum Mackenzie	2	1:55.25 (5) 1:55.25	3:55.51 (5) 2:00.26	5:56.10 (4) 2:00.59	7:54.69 1:58.59	85.1	7.86	+13.81
5	74.11 Footscray Max Valentine-van Dijk	4	1:52.33 (4) 1:52.33	3:55.21 (4) 2:02.88	5:59.96 (5) 2:04.75	8:00.11 2:00.15	84.1	5.42	+19.23
6	74.27 Nepean 3 Alexander Boon Von Oohsee	6	1:56.20 (6) 1:56.20	3:57.92 (6) 2:01.72	6:01.74 (6) 2:03.82	8:01.04 1:59.30	84.0	0.93	+20.16

Race 560 Schoolboys Single Scull						Gold Time : 6:44		E Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	74.37 St George 3 Karl Finnerty	5	1:52.12 (1) 1:52.12	3:50.43 (1) 1:58.31	5:51.89 (1) 2:01.46	7:49.00 1:57.11	86.1	0.00	+0.00
2	74.22 Marryatville Michael Gratton	2	1:55.44 (5) 1:55.44	3:54.75 (4) 1:59.31	5:56.13 (2) 2:01.38	7:52.92 1:56.79	85.4	3.92	+3.92
3	74.35 St George 1 Sebastien McCulloch	4	1:53.05 (2) 1:53.05	3:53.71 (2) 2:00.66	5:56.94 (3) 2:03.23	7:56.25 1:59.31	84.8	3.33	+7.25
4	74.32 Scotch Andrew White	3	1:56.31 (6) 1:56.31	3:56.60 (6) 2:00.29	5:58.94 (4) 2:02.34	7:59.00 2:00.06	84.3	2.75	+10.00
5	74.08 Don College Alexander Williams	6	1:53.96 (3) 1:53.96	3:54.89 (5) 2:00.93	5:59.74 (5) 2:04.85	8:01.24 2:01.50	83.9	2.24	+12.24
6	74.45 Cathedral School 2 Jordan Ryter	1	1:54.57 (4) 1:54.57	3:54.45 (3) 1:59.88	6:01.52 (6) 2:07.07	8:02.14 2:00.62	83.8	0.90	+13.14

Race 561 Schoolboys Single Scull						Gold Time : 6:44		F Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	74.28 Noosa Alexander Cattaneo	4	1:54.84 (2) 1:54.84	3:57.44 (1) 2:02.60	6:03.94 (1) 2:06.50	8:06.58 2:02.64	83.0	0.00	+0.00
2	74.44 Cathedral School 1 Sam Dawes	3	1:54.70 (1) 1:54.70	3:59.17 (2) 2:04.47	6:06.17 (2) 2:07.00	8:12.61 2:06.44	82.0	6.03	+6.03
3	74.47 Hutchins Wilson Mure	2	2:07.22 (3) 2:07.22	4:20.77 (3) 2:13.55	6:38.13 (3) 2:17.36	8:50.58 2:12.45	76.1	37.97	+44.00

Race 562 Schoolboys Single Scull						Gold Time : 6:44		G Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	74.12 Fremantle Caine Bristow	1	1:48.83 (1) 1:48.83	3:49.80 (1) 2:00.97	5:54.65 (1) 2:04.85	7:59.13 2:04.48	84.3	0.00	+0.00
2	74.25 Nepean 1 Christopher Hartley	4	1:54.02 (2) 1:54.02	3:56.23 (2) 2:02.21	6:03.63 (2) 2:07.40	8:06.73 2:03.10	83.0	7.60	+7.60
3	74.15 Kinross Wolaroi 1 Angus Morrison	5	1:54.76 (3) 1:54.76	4:01.76 (4) 2:07.00	6:09.14 (4) 2:07.38	8:10.07 2:00.93	82.4	3.34	+10.94
4	74.38 St Ignatius Daniel Jackson	6	1:55.91 (4) 1:55.91	4:01.64 (3) 2:05.73	6:08.73 (3) 2:07.09	8:10.61 2:01.88	82.3	0.54	+11.48
5	74.36 St George 2 Ryan Macready	2	2:00.67 (6) 2:00.67	4:07.33 (6) 2:06.66	6:13.78 (6) 2:06.45	8:14.77 2:00.99	81.7	4.16	+15.64
6	74.33 Somerset College Wilson Price	3	1:57.20 (5) 1:57.20	4:03.21 (5) 2:06.01	6:12.32 (5) 2:09.11	8:17.78 2:05.46	81.2	3.01	+18.65

Race 563 Schoolboys Single Scull						H Final			
CANCELLED									



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 564 Schoolgirls Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.04 Ballarat HS Mayne,Clarke,Hoskin,Pollard,c:Bentley	3	1:53.22 (2) 1:53.22	3:52.74 (2) 1:59.52	5:51.17 (1) 1:58.43	7:46.54 1:55.37	0.00	+0.00
2	75.07 Lauriston Girls 1 Schmidt,Kellett,Hendon,Robinson,c:Sim	2	1:53.09 (1) 1:53.09	3:52.46 (1) 1:59.37	5:51.65 (2) 1:59.19	7:48.91 1:57.26	2.37	+2.37
3	75.09 MLC Baloh,Venchiarutti,Curko,Garling,c:Van de Wint	6	1:54.17 (3) 1:54.17	3:54.52 (4) 2:00.35	5:55.89 (4) 2:01.37	7:53.81 1:57.92	4.90	+7.27
4	75.12 Pymble Ladies Boyd,Hyman,Harrowell*,Maddocks,c:Nicholls	5	1:56.11 (4) 1:56.11	3:55.09 (5) 1:58.98	5:55.42 (3) 2:00.33	7:54.88 1:59.46	1.07	+8.34
5	75.10 Newcastle Grammar Main,Killin,MacAdam-Kellie,Thompson,c:Matheson	4	1:56.65 (5) 1:56.65	3:54.35 (3) 1:57.70	5:56.40 (5) 2:02.05	7:59.42 2:03.02	4.54	+12.88
6	75.13 Shoalhaven Carruthers,Chasty,Bowen,Croker,c:Richardson	1	2:01.68 (6) 2:01.68	4:10.18 (6) 2:08.50	6:16.87 (6) 2:06.69	8:23.57 2:06.70	24.15	+37.03

*substitute

Race 565 Schoolgirls Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	75.06 Fahan Downie,Nicholas,Broomhall,Morris,c:Limmer	3	1:50.59 (1) 1:50.59	3:43.56 (1) 1:52.97	5:37.26 (2) 1:53.70	7:26.95 1:49.69	0.00	+0.00
2	75.02 Ballarat & Clarendon Barber,Kerin,Liubinas,Woodward,c:Bain	4	1:51.40 (3) 1:51.40	3:45.13 (2) 1:53.73	5:37.12 (1) 1:51.99	7:27.32 1:50.20	0.37	+0.37
3	75.03 Ballarat Grammar Ritchie,Armstrong,Fry,Boadle,c:Osmond	5	1:50.87 (2) 1:50.87	3:46.39 (3) 1:55.52	5:44.29 (4) 1:57.90	7:36.28 1:51.99	8.96	+9.33
4	75.14 Collegiate Worsley,Garcia,Parker,Mure,c:Peres	6	1:52.17 (5) 1:52.17	3:48.11 (4) 1:55.94	5:43.87 (3) 1:55.76	7:38.57 1:54.70	2.29	+11.62
5	75.01 Ascham Di Francesco,White,Coutts,Reardon,c:Grieve	2	1:51.78 (4) 1:51.78	3:48.48 (5) 1:56.70	5:47.37 (5) 1:58.89	7:41.47 1:54.10	2.90	+14.52
6	75.08 Lauriston Girls 2 Wilson,Benz,Webley,McMahon,c:Ramsden	1	1:53.13 (6) 1:53.13	3:51.09 (6) 1:57.96	5:49.06 (6) 1:57.97	7:44.72 1:55.66	3.25	+17.77

Race 566 Schoolboys Coxed Four						Gold Time : 6:06		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	76.03 Ballarat Grammar 2 Martin,Armstrong,Wilkie,Dugdale,c:Rennie	4	1:40.97 (1) 1:40.97	3:27.44 (1) 1:46.47	5:15.13 (1) 1:47.69	7:01.13 1:46.00	86.9	0.00	+0.00
2	76.18 Unley Delaine,Ferris,Blake,McInnes,c:Adams	5	1:42.31 (4) 1:42.31	3:31.04 (2) 1:48.73	5:19.92 (2) 1:48.88	7:03.72 1:43.80	86.4	2.59	+2.59
3	76.07 Redlands 2 Cook,Griffith,Gordon,Talbot,c:Earl	2	1:41.40 (2) 1:41.40	3:31.18 (3) 1:49.78	5:20.95 (3) 1:49.77	7:08.30 1:47.35	85.5	4.58	+7.17
4	76.06 Pulteney Harris*,Cramond,Jones,De Ieso,c:Doolan	1	1:41.56 (3) 1:41.56	3:31.65 (4) 1:50.09	5:21.98 (4) 1:50.33	7:11.95 1:49.97	84.7	3.65	+10.82
5	76.05 Centenary Martin,Ponton,Dixon,Dixon,c:Bildmann	7	1:47.63 (6) 1:47.63	3:37.96 (6) 1:50.33	5:28.85 (5) 1:50.89	7:16.34 1:47.49	83.9	4.39	+15.21
6	76.12 Scots 1 Connell,Scoines,Heslop,Keeping,c:Collison	6	1:45.65 (5) 1:45.65	3:36.75 (5) 1:51.10	5:31.61 (6) 1:54.86	7:24.00 1:52.39	82.4	7.66	+22.87
	76.20 Xavier 2 Mooney,O'Dwyer,Hiscock,McNamara,c:Burger	3	DID NOT START						

*substitute

Race 567 Schoolboys Coxed Four						Gold Time : 6:06		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	76.08 Redlands 1 Isaac,Shearman,Thomas,Marriott,c:Hollings	4	1:39.39 (1) 1:39.39	3:24.86 (1) 1:45.47	5:11.58 (2) 1:46.72	6:53.28 1:41.70	88.6	0.00	+0.00
2	76.14 Shore 4 Twyble,Spiers,Jensen,Gunton*,c:Smidmore	2	1:41.08 (4) 1:41.08	3:25.86 (3) 1:44.78	5:11.19 (1) 1:45.33	6:53.85 1:42.66	88.4	0.57	+0.57
3	76.16 Shore 3 Hudson,Cropley,Morris,Londish,c:Gowing	5	1:40.16 (2) 1:40.16	3:25.85 (2) 1:45.69	5:13.44 (4) 1:47.59	6:57.52 1:44.08	87.7	3.67	+4.24
4	76.04 Ballarat HS Hobbs,Hobbs,Boon,Jeffery,c:Ellis	3	1:40.63 (3) 1:40.63	3:26.08 (4) 1:45.45	5:16.47 (5) 1:50.39	7:01.34 1:44.87	86.9	3.82	+8.06
5	76.10 St Patrick's 1 Ford,Howard,Sharp,McNiece*,c:Haase	1	1:42.99 (6) 1:42.99	3:30.00 (5) 1:47.01	5:12.52 (3) 1:42.52	7:04.85 1:52.33	86.1	3.51	+11.57
6	76.13 Scots 2 Crowe,Irvine,Frechtling,Taylor,c:Stephens	6	1:41.82 (5) 1:41.82	3:31.49 (6) 1:49.67	5:20.82 (6) 1:49.33	7:05.47 1:44.65	86.0	0.62	+12.19

*substitute



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 568 Schoolboys Coxed Four						Gold Time : 6:06		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	76.17 Shore 2 Thomas,Hannibal,Begg,Jackson,c:Alpe	1	1:36.82 (1) 1:36.82	3:18.00 (1) 1:41.18	5:02.22 (1) 1:44.22	6:43.58 1:41.36	90.7	0.00	+0.00
2	76.15 Shore 1 Torode,Macgregor,Beatty,Ellice- Flint,c:Prior	6	1:37.53 (2) 1:37.53	3:19.15 (2) 1:41.62	5:04.07 (2) 1:44.92	6:44.19 1:40.12	90.6	0.61	+0.61
3	76.11 St Patrick's 2 Gillett,Treppo,Ross-Smith,Kavanagh,c:Morrissey	3	1:37.63 (3) 1:37.63	3:20.52 (3) 1:42.89	5:06.86 (3) 1:46.34	6:46.30 1:39.44	90.1	2.11	+2.72
4	76.02 Ballarat Grammar 1 Bucknall,Mann,Freeman,Paton,c:Wright	5	1:38.13 (4) 1:38.13	3:22.25 (5) 1:44.12	5:08.79 (5) 1:46.54	6:46.33 1:37.54	90.1	0.03	+2.75
5	76.01 Ballarat & Clarendon Caine,Hoyle,Corden-McKinley,Stewart,c:Marshall	4	1:38.76 (5) 1:38.76	3:22.11 (4) 1:43.35	5:08.09 (4) 1:45.98	6:50.60 1:42.51	89.1	4.27	+7.02
6	76.09 St Ignatius Kertesz,Rushton,Passmore,Masi,c:Joseph	2	1:40.61 (6) 1:40.61	3:28.51 (6) 1:47.90	5:13.56 (6) 1:45.05	6:59.32 1:45.76	87.3	8.72	+15.74

Race 569 Schoolgirls Quad Coxed Scull						Gold Time : 6:17		G Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	77.12 Loreto Normanhurst 2 Connell,Thomas,O'Neill,Tanfara,c:Hume	4	1:57.92 (1) 1:57.92	4:00.12 (1) 2:02.20	6:04.55 (2) 2:04.43	8:05.35 2:00.80	77.7	0.00	+0.00
2	77.35 St George Lie,Cocokios*,Merrett,Fenner,c:Hall	3	1:59.44 (2) 1:59.44	4:00.38 (2) 2:00.94	6:04.27 (1) 2:03.89	8:06.43 2:02.16	77.5	1.08	+1.08
3	77.16 North Sydney Girls 1 Carrette,Shepanski,Wallace,Wallace,c:SivaKumaran	5	2:02.45 (3) 2:02.45	4:13.21 (3) 2:10.76	6:27.40 (3) 2:14.19	8:35.19 2:07.79	73.2	28.76	+29.84
	77.11 Loreto Normanhurst 1 Illek,McGahey,Nutt,McManus,c:O'Connor	2	SCRATCHED						

*substitute

Race 570 Schoolgirls Quad Coxed Scull						Gold Time : 6:17		F Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	77.36 St Marys Ciafardini,O'Driscoll,Curtis,Lack,c:Jordan	6	1:58.49 (2) 1:58.49	3:59.84 (1) 2:01.35	6:01.39 (1) 2:01.55	8:03.94 2:02.55	77.9	0.00	+0.00
2	77.20 PLC Sydney Sprowls,Poletto,Davies,Moran,c:Brodie	4	1:57.95 (1) 1:57.95	4:00.33 (2) 2:02.38	6:09.69 (2) 2:09.36	8:08.37 1:58.68	77.2	4.43	+4.43
3	77.24 Pymble Ladies 3 Attard,Underwood,Christensen,Pammer*,c:Wilson	2	2:03.67 (5) 2:03.67	4:08.44 (5) 2:04.77	6:12.75 (3) 2:04.31	8:14.97 2:02.22	76.2	6.60	+11.03
4	77.23 Pymble Ladies 2 Crotty,Wallace,Hopcroft,Sackville,c:Boyle	5	2:01.85 (4) 2:01.85	4:07.89 (4) 2:06.04	6:14.11 (5) 2:06.22	8:16.02 2:01.91	76.0	1.05	+12.08
5	77.30 Roseville 2 Brammall,Brown,Patterson,Cox,c:Reid	3	1:59.35 (3) 1:59.35	4:04.62 (3) 2:05.27	6:13.42 (4) 2:08.80	8:16.43 2:03.01	75.9	0.41	+12.49
	77.33 Somerville House 1 Charlton,Rutledge,Swanston,Shayler,c:Brusasco	1	SCRATCHED						

*substitute

Race 571 Schoolgirls Quad Coxed Scull						Gold Time : 6:17		E Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	77.26 Queenwood 2 Dixon,Hunter,Buttel,Dixon,c:Engelmann	5	1:59.35 (5) 1:59.35	4:00.65 (5) 2:01.30	6:00.96 (2) 2:00.31	7:57.75 1:56.79	78.9	0.00	+0.00
2	77.18 Perth College 1 Seetsen,Siemer,Whan,Mathwin*,c:McCallum	3	1:58.26 (3) 1:58.26	3:58.32 (2) 2:00.06	5:59.18 (1) 2:00.86	7:58.46 1:59.28	78.8	0.71	+0.71
3	77.13 Loreto Normanhurst 3 Rush,Mort,Dirkis,Rowe,c:Stilin	1	1:57.68 (1) 1:57.68	3:58.03 (1) 2:00.35	6:01.34 (3) 2:03.31	7:58.68 1:57.34	78.8	0.22	+0.93
4	77.03 Firbank Grammar 3 Hewett,Bannar-Martin,Doyle,Brownlee,c:Vassella	4	1:58.86 (4) 1:58.86	3:59.59 (3) 2:00.73	6:03.57 (5) 2:03.98	8:00.26 1:56.69	78.5	1.58	+2.51
5	77.37 Stuartholme 1 Towler,Weedman,French,Dagg,c:Fitzgerald	2	1:57.94 (2) 1:57.94	3:59.64 (4) 2:01.70	6:02.54 (4) 2:02.90	8:01.70 1:59.16	78.3	1.44	+3.95
	77.34 Somerville House 2 Warnick,Chinchen,Rex,Healy,c:Meqram	6	SCRATCHED						

*substitute



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 572 Schoolgirls Quad Coxed Scull						Gold Time : 6:17		D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	77.04 Firbank Grammar 4 Killmer,Hoy,Lauterstein,Breidahl,c:Jessop	5	1:52.72 (1) 1:52.72	3:49.06 (1) 1:56.34	5:48.06 (1) 1:59.00	7:43.81 1:55.75	81.3	0.00	+0.00
2	77.39 Tara Board,Mackenzie,Boydell,Doumanis,c:Appleby	1	1:53.32 (2) 1:53.32	3:50.91 (2) 1:57.59	5:50.82 (2) 1:59.91	7:46.55 1:55.73	80.8	2.74	+2.74
3	77.15 Methodist Ladies 2 Kentish,Kielty,Lovick,Miller,c:Prowse	3	1:58.31 (5) 1:58.31	3:53.74 (4) 1:55.43	5:54.35 (3) 2:00.61	7:50.79 1:56.44	80.1	4.24	+6.98
4	77.41 Cathedral School 2 Todd,Steele,Allingham, Van Lieshout,c:Mahlouzarides	4	1:53.66 (4) 1:53.66	3:53.23 (3) 1:59.57	5:56.33 (4) 2:03.10	7:57.04 2:00.71	79.0	6.25	+13.23
5	77.27 Queenwood 3 James,Brown,Adamson,Carter,c:Southey	2	1:53.57 (3) 1:53.57	3:59.36 (5) 2:05.79	6:00.91 (5) 2:01.55	7:59.30 1:58.39	78.7	2.26	+15.49
6	77.38 Stuartholme 2 Doring,Vicary,Danks,Abbott,c:Towler	6	1:59.57 (6) 1:59.57	4:01.61 (6) 2:02.04	6:04.01 (6) 2:02.40	8:01.00 1:56.99	78.4	1.70	+17.19

Race 573 Schoolgirls Quad Coxed Scull						Gold Time : 6:17		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	77.17 North Sydney Girls 2 Zafirovska,Goh,Burgess,Trail,c:Price	5	1:52.85 (1) 1:52.85	3:51.80 (1) 1:58.95	5:51.10 (2) 1:59.30	7:46.47 1:55.37	80.8	0.00	+0.00
2	77.19 Perth College 2 Adamson,Marslen*,Blott,White,c:Watson	4	1:54.90 (3) 1:54.90	3:52.27 (2) 1:57.37	5:50.41 (1) 1:58.14	7:46.78 1:56.37	80.8	0.31	+0.31
3	77.29 Roseville 1 Gulliver,Schweikert,Burnham,Wilson,c:Carroll	3	1:54.18 (2) 1:54.18	3:54.15 (3) 1:59.97	5:53.95 (3) 1:59.80	7:50.29 1:56.34	80.2	3.51	+3.82
4	77.22 Pymble Ladies 1 Raleigh,Keating,Moffatt,Flint,c:Tse	6	1:55.28 (4) 1:55.28	3:54.26 (4) 1:58.98	5:55.16 (4) 2:00.90	7:52.70 1:57.54	79.8	2.41	+6.23
5	77.08 Loreto 1 Monti,Healey,Trapani,Tiernan,c:Allanadale	2	1:57.25 (6) 1:57.25	3:58.12 (6) 2:00.87	5:57.97 (5) 1:59.85	7:55.44 1:57.47	79.3	2.74	+8.97
6	77.01 Firbank Grammar 1 Morgan,Finzi,Johnson,Dickson,c:Jessop	1	1:56.47 (5) 1:56.47	3:56.53 (5) 2:00.06	5:58.34 (6) 2:01.81	7:55.45 1:57.11	79.3	0.01	+8.98

*substitute

Race 574 Schoolgirls Quad Coxed Scull						Gold Time : 6:17		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	77.10 Loreto 3 Gilbert,Madden,Tighe,Saundry,c:O'Connel	5	1:51.31 (2) 1:51.31	3:46.43 (1) 1:55.12	5:40.43 (1) 1:54.00	7:35.14 1:54.71	82.8	0.00	+0.00
2	77.25 Queenwood 1 Collins*,Overall,Gotch,Boden,c:Hollands	2	1:52.33 (3) 1:52.33	3:49.85 (3) 1:57.52	5:45.18 (2) 1:55.33	7:39.56 1:54.38	82.0	4.42	+4.42
3	77.40 Cathedral School 1 Nixon,Driscoll,Turner,Young,c:Casey	3	1:51.02 (1) 1:51.02	3:48.31 (2) 1:57.29	5:47.94 (3) 1:59.63	7:44.24 1:56.30	81.2	4.68	+9.10
4	77.32 Sacred Heart 2 Smith,Blake,Hellard,Bowles*,c:Bitton	4	1:54.37 (5) 1:54.37	3:53.35 (5) 1:58.98	5:52.10 (4) 1:58.75	7:47.44 1:55.34	80.7	3.20	+12.30
5	77.14 Methodist Ladies 1 Adams,Bornstein,Cocks,McNaught,c:King	6	1:53.98 (4) 1:53.98	3:52.41 (4) 1:58.43	5:52.66 (5) 2:00.25	7:48.41 1:55.75	80.5	0.97	+13.27
6	77.09 Loreto 2 Contin,Walker,McDonald,Conlan,c:Simpson	1	1:55.57 (6) 1:55.57	3:54.25 (6) 1:58.68	5:55.50 (6) 2:01.25	7:55.61 2:00.11	79.3	7.20	+20.47

*substitute

Race 575 Schoolgirls Quad Coxed Scull						Gold Time : 6:17		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	77.06 Genazzano 2 Radford,Daniher,Canty,Chesterfield,c:Sharkey	4	1:48.63 (1) 1:48.63	3:40.63 (2) 1:52.00	5:30.63 (1) 1:50.00	7:18.07 1:47.44	86.1	0.00	+0.00
2	77.21 PLC Perth O'Mahony,Burton,Vermeersch,De la Hunty,c:Wevers	5	1:49.54 (3) 1:49.54	3:40.50 (1) 1:50.96	5:31.44 (2) 1:50.94	7:21.34 1:49.90	85.4	3.27	+3.27
3	77.31 Sacred Heart 1 Amezdroz,Sgarbi,Gove,Goring,c:Hellard	2	1:50.15 (4) 1:50.15	3:43.04 (4) 1:52.89	5:36.60 (3) 1:53.56	7:30.85 1:54.25	83.6	9.51	+12.78
4	77.07 Kinross Wolaroï Wannan,Everleigh,Daniel,Michell,c:Pasquali	1	1:48.65 (2) 1:48.65	3:42.68 (3) 1:54.03	5:43.58 (4) 2:00.90	7:36.30 1:52.72	82.6	5.45	+18.23
5	77.05 Genazzano 1 Tremewen,Butler,Quinlan,Lodge,c:Shepherd	6	1:55.01 (6) 1:55.01	3:51.48 (6) 1:56.47	5:47.71 (6) 1:56.23	7:41.74 1:54.03	81.6	5.44	+23.67
6	77.02 Firbank Grammar 2 Vanderzee,Kostros,Haworth,Gould,c:Andric	3	1:51.27 (5) 1:51.27	3:49.14 (5) 1:57.87	5:47.50 (5) 1:58.36	7:44.64 1:57.14	81.1	2.90	+26.57



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 576 Schoolboys Quad Coxed Scull						Gold Time : 5:46		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	78.05 Kinross Wolaroi Schwebel,Wills,Colgan,Denison,c:Fleming	5	1:39.21 (1) 1:39.21	3:25.22 (1) 1:46.01	5:13.44 (1) 1:48.22	6:59.13 1:45.69	82.6	0.00	+0.00
2	78.02 Centenary Howell,Wappett,Robinson,Robinson,c:Du Moulin	4	1:43.05 (3) 1:43.05	3:30.35 (3) 1:47.30	5:17.52 (2) 1:47.17	7:02.23 1:44.71	81.9	3.10	+3.10
3	78.04 Guilford Young Trigg,Perry,Florence,Reardon,c:Phibbs	3	1:42.70 (2) 1:42.70	3:30.17 (2) 1:47.47	5:18.69 (3) 1:48.52	7:05.87 1:47.18	81.2	3.64	+6.74
4	78.07 Melbourne High 2 Gort,Hislop,Saunders,Cranney,c:Ahsan	2	1:43.96 (4) 1:43.96	3:31.69 (4) 1:47.73	5:21.30 (4) 1:49.61	7:07.46 1:46.16	80.9	1.59	+8.33
5	78.06 Melbourne High 1 Patela,Cahill,Curnow,Ferris,c:Cockburn	6	1:47.47 (5) 1:47.47	3:41.42 (5) 1:53.95	5:34.68 (5) 1:53.26	7:24.94 1:50.26	77.8	17.48	+25.81
6	78.11 Somerset College Price,Beresford,Heiner,Barrett,c:Simkus	1	1:51.94 (6) 1:51.94	3:46.16 (6) 1:54.22	5:38.54 (6) 1:52.38	7:29.27 1:50.73	77.0	4.33	+30.14

Race 577 Schoolboys Quad Coxed Scull						Gold Time : 5:46		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	78.03 Gippsland Grammar Johnston,Smith,Battams,Candy,c:Banks	3	1:35.72 (4) 1:35.72	3:14.94 (3) 1:39.22	4:55.45 (2) 1:40.51	6:35.28 1:39.83	87.5	0.00	+0.00
2	78.01 Canberra Grammar McColl,Hart,Tridgell,Lawrence,c:Vickers	5	1:33.58 (1) 1:33.58	3:11.87 (1) 1:38.29	4:54.21 (1) 1:42.34	6:38.44 1:44.23	86.8	3.16	+3.16
3	78.12 Cathedral School Mahlouzirdes,Depledge-Smith,Musumeci,Woolley,c:Askin	2	1:34.50 (2) 1:34.50	3:14.57 (2) 1:40.07	4:58.51 (3) 1:43.94	6:40.03 1:41.52	86.5	1.59	+4.75
4	78.10 Radford Priestley,Bradshaw,Cotterill,Chiswell,c:Gleeson	4	1:34.77 (3) 1:34.77	3:15.24 (4) 1:40.47	4:58.85 (4) 1:43.61	6:43.73 1:44.88	85.7	3.70	+8.45
5	78.08 Melbourne High 3 Bellhouse,McCurdy,Walker,Waters,c:Maydelman	1	1:36.37 (5) 1:36.37	3:20.07 (5) 1:43.70	5:03.48 (5) 1:43.41	6:47.84 1:44.36	84.8	4.11	+12.56
6	78.09 Newcastle Grammar Lewis,Filmer,McMahon,Hiley,c:Swain	6	1:36.58 (6) 1:36.58	3:20.12 (6) 1:43.54	5:05.34 (6) 1:45.22	6:51.23 1:45.89	84.1	3.39	+15.95

Race 578 Schoolboys Under 17 Eight						C Final			
CANCELLED									

Race 579 Schoolboys Under 17 Eight						Gold Time : 5:30		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	79.04 Kinross Wolaroi Trethowan,Collett,Simpson,Pickford, Fenton,Michell,Nagy,Borowski,c:Rogers	3	1:38.87 (6) 1:38.87	3:11.99 (1) 1:33.12	4:50.70 (1) 1:38.71	6:26.17 1:35.47	85.5	0.00	+0.00
2	79.08 St Ignatius Reynolds*,McCloskey,Kirkwood,Bowditch, Newnham,Aitchison,Watt,White,c:Ryan	5	1:34.84 (3) 1:34.84	3:13.49 (4) 1:38.65	4:54.29 (4) 1:40.80	6:27.58 1:33.29	85.1	1.41	+1.41
3	79.12 Kings Allen,Kershaw,Szucki,Kent, Melrose,Quitza,Pizzardi,Nicholson,c:Harrison	1	1:34.24 (2) 1:34.24	3:12.64 (3) 1:38.40	4:52.67 (2) 1:40.03	6:28.06 1:35.39	85.0	0.48	+1.89
4	79.10 St Josephs Separovich,Johnston,Johnston,Cullen, McDonald,Bond,Hughes,Taylor,c:Cooke	6	1:32.19 (1) 1:32.19	3:12.62 (2) 1:40.43	4:52.99 (3) 1:40.37	6:32.92 1:39.93	84.0	4.86	+6.75
5	79.13 Scots Hunt,Girdis,Govindan,Muston, Brown,Wright,Reardon,Weir,c:Marcobello	4	1:35.56 (5) 1:35.56	3:14.99 (5) 1:39.43	4:54.82 (5) 1:39.83	6:34.76 1:39.94	83.6	1.84	+8.59
6	79.03 Cranbrook David,Berklemans,Magney,Rothery, Dixon,Cowper,Hardy,Mort,c:Gosse	2	1:34.98 (4) 1:34.98	3:19.71 (7) 1:44.73	4:59.62 (6) 1:39.91	6:39.43 1:39.81	82.6	4.67	+13.26
7	79.15 Wesley Briggs,Jeffreys,Miller,Holdsworth, Kus,Rundle,Whitehead,McNamara,c:Kus	7	1:39.07 (7) 1:39.07	3:18.10 (6) 1:39.03	5:01.37 (7) 1:43.27	6:43.38 1:42.01	81.8	3.95	+17.21

*substitute



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 580 Schoolboys Under 17 Eight						Gold Time : 5:30		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	79.14 Shore Knight,Stanistreet,Clydsdale,Bernerius, Hanbury-Brown,Wheatley,Chapman,Snelson,c:Minnett	4	1:32.41 (2) 1:32.41	3:06.66 (1) 1:34.25	4:42.12 (1) 1:35.46	6:14.93 1:32.81	88.0	0.00	+0.00
2	79.11 Sydney Grammar Simpson,Medway,Brown,Chadwick, Reynolds,Ditmarsch,Pullar,Goddard,c:Graf	3	1:39.69 (6) 1:39.69	3:07.81 (3) 1:28.12	4:43.73 (2) 1:35.92	6:16.59 1:32.86	87.6	1.66	+1.66
3	79.07 Scotch McLean,Davies,Emmett,Thomas, King,Lipshut,Phillips,Wiencke,c:Sim	2	1:32.53 (3) 1:32.53	3:06.84 (2) 1:34.31	4:44.44 (3) 1:37.60	6:21.15 1:36.71	86.6	4.56	+6.22
4	79.02 Carey Grammar Brenchley,Conos,Evans,Coco, Addison,Nairn,Benson,McCormach,c:Brotchie	1	1:37.76 (5) 1:37.76	3:09.96 (5) 1:32.20	4:47.60 (4) 1:37.64	6:24.13 1:36.53	85.9	2.98	+9.20
5	79.09 Nudgee Egan,Kelly,Taylor,Chiarabaglio, Hibberd,Rollinson,Frank,Hislop,c:Karadimitris	6	1:31.27 (1) 1:31.27	3:08.47 (4) 1:37.20	4:48.63 (5) 1:40.16	6:25.46 1:36.83	85.6	1.33	+10.53
6	79.01 Canberra Grammar McMahon,Sheridan,Robertson,Payten, Ethell,Moore,Wadham,Barnier,c:Purnell	5	1:34.11 (4) 1:34.11	3:11.97 (6) 1:37.86	4:51.60 (6) 1:39.63	6:26.35 1:34.75	85.4	0.89	+11.42

Race 581 Schoolgirls Eight						Gold Time : 6:05		D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	80.02 Carey Grammar Cremean,Corcoran,Brooks,Anderson, Richards,Hollebone,Jeffery,Smith,c:Arthur	5	1:44.98 (1) 1:44.98	3:36.39 (1) 1:51.41	5:29.73 (1) 1:53.34	7:19.80 1:50.07	83.0	0.00	+0.00
2	80.03 Caulfield Grammar Howard,Mason,Perriman,Burke, Lane,Popa,Rady,Houghton,c:Wakeling	2	1:49.72 (4) 1:49.72	3:41.39 (3) 1:51.67	5:33.42 (2) 1:52.03	7:23.79 1:50.37	82.2	3.99	+3.99
3	80.06 Loreto Kirribilli McEwen,McRae,Deegan,Murphy, Swan,Leask,Wogowitsch,Curtis,c:Fick	3	1:48.95 (3) 1:48.95	3:42.72 (4) 1:53.77	5:36.24 (3) 1:53.52	7:28.10 1:51.86	81.5	4.31	+8.30
4	80.14 Pulteney Dalla Valle,Russell,Wright,Meister, Carlson-Jones,Laukirbe,Rawson,Malcolm,c:Savis	4	1:49.93 (5) 1:49.93	3:43.75 (6) 1:53.82	5:40.42 (6) 1:56.67	7:31.50 1:51.08	80.8	3.40	+11.70
5	80.18 Scotch Neville*,Bubb,White,Hancock, Holst,Fraser,Catton,Ludlow,c:Babyska	6	1:48.63 (2) 1:48.63	3:41.23 (2) 1:52.60	5:38.00 (4) 1:56.77	7:31.66 1:53.66	80.8	0.16	+11.86
6	80.17 Roseville Clay,Stephens,Poulton,Schweikert, Toombes,Alderson,McCann,Pound,c:Howard	1	1:50.73 (6) 1:50.73	3:43.35 (5) 1:52.62	5:39.66 (5) 1:56.31	7:34.47 1:54.81	80.3	2.81	+14.67

*substitute

Race 582 Schoolgirls Eight						Gold Time : 6:05		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	80.23 Wesley Brenker,Goad,Baker,Broomfield, Bacon,Cordner,Bates,Bacon,c:Bentley-Singh	4	1:46.71 (3) 1:46.71	3:37.90 (3) 1:51.19	5:29.26 (1) 1:51.36	7:16.93 1:47.67	83.5	0.00	+0.00
2	80.21 Stuartholme Wuth,Abbott,Rue,Cochrane, Woods,Fehervary,Scott,Wright,c:Ovenden	5	1:47.51 (5) 1:47.51	3:40.03 (4) 1:52.52	5:31.26 (3) 1:51.23	7:18.32 1:47.06	83.3	1.39	+1.39
3	80.15 Pymble Ladies 2 Booyar - Rybak*,Osborn,Adams,Dalton, Black,Hogg,Hetherington,Richardson,c:Hetherington	2	1:46.48 (2) 1:46.48	3:37.66 (2) 1:51.18	5:30.05 (2) 1:52.39	7:19.81 1:49.76	83.0	1.49	+2.88
4	80.24 Wilderness DeGaris,Williams,Hamra,Ricci, Brown,Findlay,MacIntyre,Hayes,c:Olive	3	1:46.73 (4) 1:46.73	3:37.46 (1) 1:50.73	5:35.42 (4) 1:57.96	7:22.42 1:47.00	82.5	2.61	+5.49
5	80.05 Haileybury Dwyer,Farren,McEvoy,Chernishoff, Arvaj,Stewart,Driscoll,Kim,c:Capp	6	1:46.15 (1) 1:46.15	3:41.57 (5) 1:55.42	5:38.00 (5) 1:56.43	7:30.44 1:52.44	81.0	8.02	+13.51
6	80.07 Loreto Normanhurst Foster,Perera,Denton,Devlin, Wright,Barlow,Dodd,O'Hara,c:Hall	1	1:49.05 (6) 1:49.05	3:43.90 (6) 1:54.85	5:40.54 (6) 1:56.64	7:33.35 1:52.81	80.5	2.91	+16.42

*substitute



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 583 Schoolgirls Eight						Gold Time : 6:05		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	80.10 Methodist Ladies 1 Cochrane,Pearse,Ouzas,Meagher, Vuk,Zanon,Hyde,McNamara,c:Brown	4	1:44.95 (1) 1:44.95	3:32.67 (1) 1:47.72	5:21.66 (1) 1:48.99	7:08.36 1:46.70	85.2	0.00	+0.00
2	80.22 Walford Marsh*,Hobbs,Treloar,Hill, Martin,Day,Ogilvie,Ireland-Larritt,c:Peplow-Ball	3	1:46.56 (5) 1:46.56	3:35.29 (3) 1:48.73	5:24.06 (2) 1:48.77	7:11.07 1:47.01	84.7	2.71	+2.71
3	80.19 Seymour Hall*,Rowe,Kundert,Taylor, Shannon,Potts,Jordan,Rogers,c:Hall	6	1:46.61 (6) 1:46.61	3:37.30 (6) 1:50.69	5:26.78 (4) 1:49.48	7:13.09 1:46.31	84.3	2.02	+4.73
4	80.08 Melbourne Girls Grammar 1 McLaughlin,Righetti,Rothe,Lewis, Morrell,Roberts,Crosby,Thomson,c:Bewley	5	1:45.65 (2) 1:45.65	3:34.53 (2) 1:48.88	5:25.61 (3) 1:51.08	7:14.34 1:48.73	84.0	1.25	+5.98
5	80.01 Canberra Girls Gram Sewell,Rasmussen,Johnson,Sutherland, Welch,Marshall,Balmaks,Tapp,c:Trundle	1	1:46.28 (4) 1:46.28	3:36.45 (4) 1:50.17	5:28.69 (5) 1:52.24	7:18.08 1:49.39	83.3	3.74	+9.72
6	80.12 Pembroke Easling,Brown,Evans,Jones, Ciccarello,McDonald,Vincent,Peacock,c:Michell	2	1:46.03 (3) 1:46.03	3:36.91 (5) 1:50.88	5:29.24 (6) 1:52.33	7:19.54 1:50.30	83.0	1.46	+11.18

*substitute

Race 584 Schoolboys Eight						E Final			
CANCELLED									

Race 585 Schoolboys Eight						Gold Time : 5:30		D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	81.21 Scots 1 Drayton,McLennon,Simpson,Hill, Veron,White,Waller,Conkey,c:Gale	5	1:30.77 (2) 1:30.77	3:07.26 (2) 1:36.49		6:19.16	87.0	0.00	+0.00
2	81.26 Xavier 1 Franklyn,Smith,Frawley,Condon, Calvi,Davies,Williams,O'Bryan,c:Treacey	1	1:30.04 (1) 1:30.04	3:05.59 (1) 1:35.55	4:44.07 1:38.48	6:19.96 1:35.89	86.9	0.80	+0.80
3	81.22 Scots 2 Perrie,Tresidder,Arkins,Scoines, Tzaneros,Hunt,Quigley,Burrell,c:Harrigan	6	1:32.08 (3) 1:32.08	3:09.18 (5) 1:37.10		6:22.97	86.2	3.01	+3.81
4	81.04 Caulfield Grammar Lewis,Tomaino,Davis,shannon, Smith,Filshie,Von Dallwitz,Dureau,c:Speirs	4	1:32.88 (5) 1:32.88	3:08.35 (3) 1:35.47		6:25.31	85.6	2.34	+6.15
5	81.03 Carey Grammar Jamieson,O'Toole-Johnston,McKay,McLaren, Champness,Fotheringham,Battaglia,Fisher,c:De Morton	3	1:32.45 (4) 1:32.45	3:09.09 (4) 1:36.64		6:29.30	84.8	3.99	+10.14
6	81.27 Xavier 2 Benson,Pirrie,Roberts,O'Dwyer, Lombard,Mooney,McNamara,Hiscock,c:Burger	7	1:33.03 (6) 1:33.03	3:13.53 (7) 1:40.50		6:32.78	84.0	3.48	+13.62
7	81.18 Sydney Boys High Ridges,Pfull,Vien,Andrews, Merom,Kelly,Reid,O'Keefe,c:Desmond	2	1:33.17 (7) 1:33.17	3:12.47 (6) 1:39.30		6:32.96	84.0	0.18	+13.80



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 586 Schoolboys Eight						Gold Time : 5:30		C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	81.15 St Ignatius 1 Freeman*,Bellemore,Bicknell,Mangan, Curtin,Hunting,Wainwright,O'Neill,c:Kelly	4	1:28.00 (1) 1:28.00	3:01.31 (1) 1:33.31	4:37.38 1:36.07	6:10.65 1:33.27	89.0	0.00	+0.00
2	81.14 St Ignatius 2 Rushton,Polfanders,Molloy*,Mushan, Aitchison,Gillespie,McCaffery,Hunt,c:Raven	3	1:30.58 (3) 1:30.58	3:03.98 (2) 1:33.40	4:40.76 1:36.78	6:12.76 1:32.00	88.5	2.11	+2.11
3	81.10 Pembroke Wakeham,Grant,Ward,Mills, Downes,Blood,Madsen,Kurtze,c:Hodge	2	1:30.45 (2) 1:30.45	3:04.46 (3) 1:34.01	4:40.35 1:35.89	6:13.66 1:33.31	88.3	0.90	+3.01
4	81.17 St Peters Thompson,Boundy,Kleut,Tolley, Legoe,Spriggins,McMichael,Sainsbury,c:Beasley	5	1:30.86 (4) 1:30.86	3:05.42 (4) 1:34.56	4:42.03 1:36.61	6:14.61 1:32.58	88.1	0.95	+3.96
5	81.25 Wesley Gottschalk,Bickford,Davey Greene,McMullin, Symington,Fisher,Cardamone,Frankenfeld,c:Day	1	1:32.00 (6) 1:32.00	3:07.24 (5) 1:35.24		6:20.57	86.7	5.96	+9.92
6	81.05 Cranbrook Becker,Isles,Graham,Berklemans, Nugent,Stevens,Fay,Sacre,c:Kaiser	6	1:31.56 (5) 1:31.56	3:07.60 (6) 1:36.04	4:46.00 1:38.40	6:23.44 1:37.44	86.1	2.87	+12.79

*substitute

Race 587 Schoolboys Eight						Gold Time : 5:30		B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	81.09 Newington Crockford,Jarvis,Felice,Schmidt, Garth,Boers,Woodward,Treloar,c:Claydon	4	1:26.59 (1) 1:26.59	2:59.51 (1) 1:32.92	4:40.56 1:41.05	6:08.26 1:27.70	89.6	0.00	+0.00
2	81.24 Shore 2 Irving,Frazer,Harris,Copeman, Tisch,Blacklaw,Raleigh,Playfair,c:Minifie	6	1:29.02 (2) 1:29.02	3:04.00 (2) 1:34.98	4:39.76 1:35.76	6:10.60 1:30.84	89.0	2.34	+2.34
3	81.07 Haileybury Tyler,Gassin,Shakalis,Howman, Utting,Van Orsouw,Aldred,Parker,c:Nicolette	1	1:29.62 (3) 1:29.62	3:04.60 (3) 1:34.98	4:40.93 1:36.33	6:11.98 1:31.05	88.7	1.38	+3.72
4	81.06 Geelong Grammar Wilton,Cullen,Levy,Richardt, Hawley,Taylor,Yates,Habla,c:Downie	3	1:30.00 (4) 1:30.00	3:04.91 (4) 1:34.91	4:39.71 1:34.80	6:12.57 1:32.86	88.6	0.59	+4.31
5	81.19 Sydney Grammar Slattery,Jenkins,McClintock,Deutch, Celermajer,Dignan,Saloman,Wong,c:Dawson	5	1:30.94 (5) 1:30.94	3:05.63 (5) 1:34.69		6:16.64	87.6	4.07	+8.38
6	81.11 Prince Alfred Crawford,Gerard,Easther,Butler, Cordingley,Spasojevic,Carlson,Roberts-Wakeham,c:Mitropoulos	2	1:31.19 (6) 1:31.19	3:07.42 (6) 1:36.23	4:43.08 1:35.66	6:16.70 1:33.62	87.6	0.06	+8.44

Race 588 Schoolgirls Eight						Gold Time : 6:05		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins	
1	80.13 PLC Sydney Koutoulas,Salmon,Falkenmire,Stride, Blower,Bechara,Finney,Slee,c:Poletto	5	1:40.17 (1) 1:40.17	3:24.81 (1) 1:44.64	5:09.63 (2) 1:44.82	6:51.32 1:41.69	88.7	0.00	+0.00
2	80.20 St Catherine's Nettlefold,Hubay,Hamilton,Raggatt, Mountford,Shackell,Baker,Sayers,c:Bristow	2	1:41.50 (3) 1:41.50	3:25.45 (2) 1:43.95	5:08.72 (1) 1:43.27	6:53.51 1:44.79	88.3	2.19	+2.19
3	80.16 Pymble Ladies 1 Neal,Mitchell,Honson,Boehm, Sackville,Dowling,Garrett,Battersby,c:Warden	4	1:41.01 (2) 1:41.01	3:26.67 (3) 1:45.66	5:13.11 (3) 1:46.44	6:56.73 1:43.62	87.6	3.22	+5.41
4	80.11 Methodist Ladies 2 Forbes,Endersbee,Marshman,Thomas, Laussen,Von Moger,Case,Lake,c:Bawden	3	1:41.85 (6) 1:41.85	3:27.50 (4) 1:45.65	5:14.81 (4) 1:47.31	6:58.10 1:43.29	87.3	1.37	+6.78
5	80.04 Geelong Grammar Campbell,Archer,Sutherland,Hamilton, Wagg,Heath,Cameron,Sutherland,c:McKendrick	1	1:41.66 (5) 1:41.66	3:28.84 (5) 1:47.18	5:16.68 (5) 1:47.84	6:59.29 1:42.61	87.1	1.19	+7.97
6	80.09 Melbourne Girls Grammar 2 Renzella,Dixon,Rennie,Hooper, Davie,Goetz,Donohoe,Walter,c:Roberts	6	1:41.51 (4) 1:41.51	3:28.94 (6) 1:47.43	5:16.79 (6) 1:47.85	7:01.94 1:45.15	86.5	2.65	+10.62



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 589 Schoolboys Eight							Gold Time : 5:30		A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	%	Margins		
1	81.12 Scotch 1 Bernard,Sparkman,Simpson,Haines, Booth,Sutterby,Buchhorn,Brown,c:Brown	3	1:25.55 (1) 1:25.55	2:55.67 (1) 1:30.12	4:28.11 (1) 1:32.44	6:00.04 1:31.93	91.7	0.00	+0.00	
2	81.08 Melbourne Grammar Dutton-Schwietert,Maccioli,Russell,Strauss, Grimus,Allen,Davidson,Poulter,c:Webster	1	1:27.84 (4) 1:27.84	2:58.15 (3) 1:30.31	4:30.32 (2) 1:32.17	6:02.64 1:32.32	91.0	2.60	+2.60	
3	81.23 Shore 1 Hofer,Chapman,Clarke,Bushell, Drabble,Lloyd,Purnell,Barraclough,c:Garnett	4	1:26.25 (2) 1:26.25	2:57.92 (2) 1:31.67	4:31.34 (3) 1:33.42	6:03.55 1:32.21	90.8	0.91	+3.51	
4	81.16 St Josephs Hannaford,Doherty,Tilse,Prentice, Turrin,Ball,O'Connor,O'Connor,c:Clarke	6	1:27.62 (3) 1:27.62	2:59.36 (4) 1:31.74	4:33.47 (4) 1:34.11	6:05.62 1:32.15	90.3	2.07	+5.58	
5	81.20 Kings Head,Michell,Wolley,Crouch, Archibald,Harley,Cunningham-Reid,Hanigan,c:Kensit	5	1:28.32 (5) 1:28.32	3:01.59 (5) 1:33.27	4:36.61 (5) 1:35.02	6:10.74 1:34.13	89.0	5.12	+10.70	
6	81.02 Brighton Grammar Baenziger,Johnson,Donnellan,Keen, Janssen,Brighthope,Andrews,Redhead,c:Kalman	2	1:30.48 (6) 1:30.48	3:04.02 (6) 1:33.54	4:38.31 (6) 1:34.29	6:16.09 1:37.78	87.7	5.35	+16.05	

Race 590 Womens Interstate Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	82.03 Queensland Pippa Savage	3	1:51.72 (1) 1:51.72	3:45.83 (1) 1:54.11	5:42.35 (1) 1:56.52	7:37.52 1:55.17	0.00	+0.00
2	82.04 Tasmania Kerry Hore	4	1:52.06 (2) 1:52.06	3:46.87 (2) 1:54.81	5:44.45 (2) 1:57.58	7:42.88 1:58.43	5.36	+5.36
3	82.02 New South Wales Zoe Uphill	2	1:53.40 (4) 1:53.40	3:48.94 (3) 1:55.54	5:47.96 (3) 1:59.02	7:48.16 2:00.20	5.28	+10.64
4	82.06 Western Australia Sally Robbins*	5	1:53.30 (3) 1:53.30	3:50.39 (4) 1:57.09	5:50.00 (4) 1:59.61	7:54.37 2:04.37	6.21	+16.85
5	82.01 Aust Capital Territory Sonia Mills	1	1:54.43 (5) 1:54.43	3:51.53 (5) 1:57.10	5:54.07 (5) 2:02.54	8:00.08 2:06.01	5.71	+22.56
6	82.05 Victoria Robyn Selby Smith*	6	1:57.46 (6) 1:57.46	3:57.43 (6) 1:59.97	6:00.48 (6) 2:03.05	8:01.86 2:01.38	1.78	+24.34

*substitute

Race 591 Mens Interstate Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	83.02 New South Wales Daniel Noonan	2	1:41.26 (1) 1:41.26	3:27.07 (1) 1:45.81	5:17.08 (1) 1:50.01	7:05.77 1:48.69	0.00	+0.00
2	83.04 South Australia Chris Morgan	3	1:44.00 (6) 1:44.00	3:29.89 (2) 1:45.89	5:19.95 (2) 1:50.06	7:08.69 1:48.74	2.92	+2.92
3	83.03 Queensland Duncan Free*	5	1:42.61 (2) 1:42.61	3:31.04 (3) 1:48.43	5:22.80 (3) 1:51.76	7:12.11 1:49.31	3.42	+6.34
4	83.06 Victoria Alistar Taylor	4	1:46.03 (7) 1:46.03	3:33.40 (5) 1:47.37	5:27.06 (5) 1:53.66	7:13.83 1:46.77	1.72	+8.06
5	83.05 Tasmania Brendan Long	7	1:43.85 (5) 1:43.85	3:33.04 (4) 1:49.19	5:25.38 (4) 1:52.34	7:14.90 1:49.52	1.07	+9.13
6	83.07 Western Australia Jerey Ellis*	1	1:42.66 (3) 1:42.66	3:34.67 (6) 1:52.01	5:29.78 (7) 1:55.11	7:21.12 1:51.34	6.22	+15.35
7	83.01 Aust Capital Territory Craig Jones	6	1:43.83 (4) 1:43.83	3:35.09 (7) 1:51.26	5:29.18 (6) 1:54.09	7:21.45 1:52.27	0.33	+15.68

*substitute



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 592 Womens Interstate Lightweight Quad Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	84.04 South Australia Halliday,Fiddler,Bennett,Houston	2	1:36.93 (2) 1:36.93	3:16.04 (1) 1:39.11	4:57.52 (1) 1:41.48	6:38.55 1:41.03	0.00	+0.00
2	84.05 Tasmania Flemming,Grant,Fenger,Cottam	4	1:36.50 (1) 1:36.50	3:17.40 (2) 1:40.90	5:00.34 (2) 1:42.94	6:41.92 1:41.58	3.37	+3.37
3	84.02 New South Wales Smith,Watson,Peile,O'Hanlon	5	1:38.62 (3) 1:38.62	3:20.51 (3) 1:41.89	5:03.76 (3) 1:43.25	6:45.82 1:42.06	3.90	+7.27
4	84.06 Victoria Wilson*,Adamson,Matthies*,McNamara	6	1:39.82 (4) 1:39.82	3:22.80 (4) 1:42.98	5:07.33 (4) 1:44.53	6:51.35 1:44.02	5.53	+12.80
5	84.03 Queensland Murray,Raven,Rose,McNeil	1	1:41.32 (5) 1:41.32	3:27.51 (5) 1:46.19	5:15.25 (5) 1:47.74	7:02.11 1:46.86	10.76	+23.56
6	84.01 Aust Capital Territory Groothoff,Willis,Ferguson,Duncan	3	1:43.97 (6) 1:43.97	3:35.65 (6) 1:51.68	5:28.92 (6) 1:53.27	7:22.52 1:53.60	20.41	+43.97

*substitute

Race 593 Mens Interstate Lightweight Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	85.06 Western Australia Ward,Cureton,Brown,Skipworth	4	1:28.58 (1) 1:28.58	2:59.80 (1) 1:31.22	4:31.45 (1) 1:31.65	6:05.84 1:34.39	0.00	+0.00
2	85.04 Tasmania Finlayson,Baker,Tunevitsch,Gibson	2	1:28.64 (2) 1:28.64	2:59.90 (2) 1:31.26	4:32.51 (2) 1:32.61	6:07.74 1:35.23	1.90	+1.90
3	85.02 Queensland Gethin-Jones,Hoyes,McDonnell,Purcell	1	1:31.85 (3) 1:31.85	3:05.69 (3) 1:33.84	4:38.26 (3) 1:32.57	6:12.87 1:34.61	5.13	+7.03
4	85.01 New South Wales Zuk,Nola,Chisholm,Alexander*	3	1:31.99 (5) 1:31.99	3:06.35 (4) 1:34.36	4:41.49 (4) 1:35.14	6:17.80 1:36.31	4.93	+11.96
5	85.05 Victoria Bertrand,Nickson,Inostroza,Tyers	6	1:31.95 (4) 1:31.95	3:08.59 (5) 1:36.64	4:46.54 (5) 1:37.95	6:24.46 1:37.92	6.66	+18.62
6	85.03 South Australia Swift,Clarke,Martin,Gora	5	1:33.84 (6) 1:33.84	3:11.59 (6) 1:37.75	4:50.27 (6) 1:38.68	6:31.17 1:40.90	6.71	+25.33

*substitute

Race 594 Womens Interstate Youth Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	86.03 Queensland Edmunds,Gilbride,Krippner,Gibson, Lindley,O'Loughlin,Paterson,Taylor,c:O'Neill	2	1:37.89 (2) 1:37.89	3:15.31 (2) 1:37.42	4:54.15 (1) 1:38.84	6:33.02 1:38.87	0.00	+0.00
2	86.02 New South Wales Handley,Darke,Orsag,Separovich, Lowe,Costello,Peppernell,O'Regan,c:Poletto	1	1:36.66 (1) 1:36.66	3:14.17 (1) 1:37.51	4:54.82 (2) 1:40.65	6:36.16 1:41.34	3.14	+3.14
3	86.06 Victoria Tubb,Battaglia,Hicks,Bowtell, Thomas,Perkins,Yann,Bailey,c:Miller	7	1:38.41 (3) 1:38.41	3:16.85 (3) 1:38.44	5:00.53 (3) 1:43.68	6:42.52 1:41.99	6.36	+9.50
4	86.07 Western Australia Rose*,O'Mahony,De la Hunty,Hawkins, Gibbs,Mancktelow,Miles,Hagan,c:Watson	5	1:41.22 (6) 1:41.22	3:22.11 (6) 1:40.89	5:07.30 (6) 1:45.19	6:47.24 1:39.94	4.72	+14.22
5	86.01 Aust Capital Territory Balmaks,Edwards,Greck,Stokker, McDonald,Northam,Fowler,Tamsitt,c:Trundle	3	1:40.96 (5) 1:40.96	3:21.55 (5) 1:40.59	5:05.40 (4) 1:43.85	6:48.83 1:43.43	1.59	+15.81
6	86.05 Tasmania Mure,Morris,Broomhall,Garcia, Parker,Trethewie,Gehrich,Flecker,c:Sluce	4	1:39.40 (4) 1:39.40	3:20.80 (4) 1:41.40	5:06.83 (5) 1:46.03	6:51.74 1:44.91	2.91	+18.72
7	86.04 South Australia Jordan,White,Connelly,Hill, Martin,Day,Ogilvie,Trengove,c:Hall	6	1:43.83 (7) 1:43.83	3:28.49 (7) 1:44.66	5:15.85 (7) 1:47.36	7:01.83 1:45.98	10.09	+28.81

*substitute



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 595 Mens Interstate Youth Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	87.06 Victoria Quinlan,Beattie,Dunkley-Smith,Henricus, Sweeney,Lockwood,Bush,Scharp,c:Agosta	5	1:24.56 (1) 1:24.56	2:51.78 (1) 1:27.22	4:20.79 (1) 1:29.01	5:51.71 1:30.92	0.00	+0.00
2	87.03 Queensland Morton,Camphin,Canning,Dickson, Lewis-Swan,McRae,Trovas,Struss,c:Licastro	1	1:27.91 (3) 1:27.91	2:56.65 (3) 1:28.74	4:25.74 (3) 1:29.09	5:54.15 1:28.41	2.44	+2.44
3	87.02 New South Wales Spencer,Ledgerwood,Quilty,Grimm, Edstein,Little,White,Goswell*,c:Grimes	6	1:25.63 (2) 1:25.63	2:54.71 (2) 1:29.08	4:24.38 (2) 1:29.67	5:56.22 1:31.84	2.07	+4.51
4	87.07 Western Australia Gelmi,Prosser,Longman,Watts, Bannan,Bond,Glorie,Seroka,c:Ellis	2	1:28.87 (6) 1:28.87	2:59.09 (5) 1:30.22	4:31.18 (5) 1:32.09	6:01.01 1:29.83	4.79	+9.30
5	87.04 South Australia Evans,Roberts-Wakeham,Tonkin,Gallard*, Sullivan,Gotley,Sopru,Girardi,c:Mitropoulos	3	1:28.17 (4) 1:28.17	2:58.34 (4) 1:30.17	4:30.40 (4) 1:32.06	6:01.31 1:30.91	0.30	+9.60
6	87.05 Tasmania Mathews,Hemm,Wright,Peltzer, Davey,Wilczynski,Foot,Hookway,c:Harvey	7	1:28.76 (5) 1:28.76	2:59.64 (6) 1:30.88	4:34.14 (6) 1:34.50	6:09.76 1:35.62	8.45	+18.05
7	87.01 Aust Capital Territory Waldren,Barnier,Lawrence,Graham, Hart,Tridgell,Owen,Barnier,c:Trundle	4	1:30.98 (7) 1:30.98	3:06.88 (7) 1:35.90	4:44.68 (7) 1:37.80	6:21.98 1:37.30	12.22	+30.27

*substitute

Race 596 Womens Interstate Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	88.05 Victoria Szatsznajder*,Selby Smith,Frasca,Chew, Crow*,Stanley,Sens,Heard,c:Patrick	3	1:33.75 (1) 1:33.75	3:07.99 (1) 1:34.24	4:40.49 (1) 1:32.50	6:09.58 1:29.09	0.00	+0.00
2	88.06 Western Australia Flynn*,Hagan*,Alderman,Lutz, Robbins,Bale,Miles*,Rose,c:Watson	1	1:35.77 (2) 1:35.77	3:12.74 (2) 1:36.97	4:48.83 (2) 1:36.09	6:22.14 1:33.31	12.56	+12.56
3	88.03 Queensland White,Brown,Kelly,McCarthy, Eke,Lahey,Savage,Kehoe,c:Gilbert	5	1:36.96 (3) 1:36.96	3:15.07 (4) 1:38.11	4:50.73 (4) 1:35.66	6:23.45 1:32.72	1.31	+13.87
4	88.02 New South Wales Estens,Kirby,Allen,Ives, Uphill,Pratley,Gray,Kell,c:Green	2	1:37.02 (4) 1:37.02	3:13.87 (3) 1:36.85	4:50.42 (3) 1:36.55	6:25.30 1:34.88	1.85	+15.72
5	88.07 Tasmania Downie*,Grant,Flemming,Cottam, Hore,Tremayne,Walters,Hornsey,c:Prescott	6	1:40.50 (6) 1:40.50	3:20.90 (6) 1:40.40	4:59.45 (6) 1:38.55	6:35.89 1:36.44	10.59	+26.31
6	88.01 Aust Capital Territory Burraston,Kilby,Egerton-Warburton,Knowler, Cook,Mills,Spriggs,Burraston,c:Bain	7	1:39.26 (5) 1:39.26	3:18.78 (5) 1:39.52	4:59.24 (5) 1:40.46	6:37.87 1:38.63	1.98	+28.29
7	88.04 South Australia Fiddler,Hughes*,Willshire,Malcolm, Hughes,Osti,Causby,McRae,c:Hyde	4	1:41.85 (7) 1:41.85	3:24.39 (7) 1:42.54	5:06.97 (7) 1:42.58	6:47.07 1:40.10	9.20	+37.49

*substitute



2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Race 597 Mens Interstate Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	89.01 New South Wales Loch,Hegerty,Ryan,Pragnell, Laurich*,Chapman,Alfred,Stewart,c:Rabjohns	1	1:23.73 (2) 1:23.73	2:47.31 (2) 1:23.58	4:11.86 (2) 1:24.55	5:32.90 1:21.04	0.00	+0.00
2	89.05 Victoria Linke,Swann,McKenzie-McHarg,Marburg, Tomkins,Forsterling,Crawshay,Ginn,c:Douez	6	1:23.90 (3) 1:23.90	2:47.72 (3) 1:23.82	4:12.38 (3) 1:24.66	5:33.11 1:20.73	0.21	+0.21
3	89.06 Western Australia Cureton*,Brewer,Skipworth*,Gatti, Grant,Stevenson,Kelly,Dennis,c:Rawlinson	5	1:21.25 (1) 1:21.25	2:45.99 (1) 1:24.74	4:11.24 (1) 1:25.25	5:36.25 1:25.01	3.14	+3.35
4	89.02 Queensland Bidwell,McBryde,Atkins,Parr, Cubasch,Galley,Free,Conrad,c:Toon	2	1:25.82 (5) 1:25.82	2:50.74 (4) 1:24.92	4:16.75 (4) 1:26.01	5:40.52 1:23.77	4.27	+7.62
5	89.03 South Australia Martin,Bolt,Shelton,Hennessy, Morgan,McRae,Kinnear,Coudraye,c:Le Blanc	4	1:25.59 (4) 1:25.59	2:51.75 (5) 1:26.16	4:17.15 (5) 1:25.40	5:40.80 1:23.65	0.28	+7.90
6	89.04 Tasmania Finlayson,Harris,Tunevitsch,Sondermeyer, Breier,Brennan,Baker,Long,c:Sluce	3	1:28.22 (6) 1:28.22	2:54.16 (6) 1:25.94	4:22.66 (6) 1:28.50	5:47.06 1:24.40	6.26	+14.16

*substitute

